

AGENDA

METROPOLITAN BOARD OF EQUALIZATION

Tuesday, November 9, 2021

8:30 AM & 1:00 PM

Property Assessor's Office, Howard Office Building, 2nd Floor, 700 2nd Avenue South, Suite 210, Nashville Tennessee 37210

- I. Call To Order
- II. Roll Call
- III. Review and Approval of Minutes
- IV. Old Business
- V. New Business

Appeals

8:30 AM	Audio conference:	No
Pat Musgrave	Supporting documentation:	No
Parcel ID 082 09 0P 107.00	Property Type:	RES
500 Madison St #107, Nashville Tn 37208		
Parcel ID 082 09 0P 202.00	Property Type:	RES
1201 5th Ave N #202, Nashville Tn 37208		
Parcel ID 116 02 0B 036.00	Property Type:	RES
5133 Annesway Dr, Nashville Tn 37205		
Parcel ID 127 00 0 242.00	Property Type:	RES
7985 Saddle Ridge Trce, Nashville Tn 37221		
Parcel ID 132 02 0 059.00	Property Type:	RES
4000 Newman Pl, Nashville Tn 37204		

The Metropolitan Board of Equalization (MBOE) formal appeal hearings are held in the Office of Assessments. The MBOE is an independent board, separate from the Office of Assessments, whose members are appointed by the Mayor and confirmed by the Metropolitan Nashville & Davidson County Council. The MBOE decisions are solely made by their board and may be appealed to the State Board of Equalization.

Appointment continued from the previous page 8:30 AM	
Pat Musgrave	Audio conference: No Supporting documentation: No
Parcel ID 093 08 0 018.00 901 S 5th St, Nashville Tn 37213	Property Type: COM
Parcel ID 105 10 0 363.00 2000 Lindell Ave, Nashville Tn 37203	Property Type: COM
Parcel ID 106 09 0 006.00 191 Polk Ave, Nashville Tn 37210	Property Type: COM
Parcel ID 106 12 0 009.00 321 Wilhagan Rd, Nashville Tn 37217	Property Type: COM
Parcel ID 133 05 0 073.00 447 Atlas Dr, Nashville Tn 37211	Property Type: COM
Parcel ID 133 06 0 260.00 410 Mcnally Dr, Nashville Tn 37211	Property Type: COM
Parcel ID 147 04 0 183.00 330 Wallace Rd #101-112, Nashville Tn 37211	Property Type: COM
Parcel ID 148 00 0 087.00 928 Richards Rd, Antioch Tn 37013	Property Type: COM
Parcel ID 161 00 0 191.00 5431 Nolensville Pike, Nashville Tn 37211	Property Type: COM
1:00 PM	Audio conference: No
Clint Carter	Supporting documentation: No
Parcel ID 060 00 0 024.00 2815 Brick Church Pike, Nashville Tn 37207	Property Type: COM
Parcel ID 070 12 0 006.00 407 Great Circle Rd, Nashville Tn 37228	Property Type: COM
Parcel ID 070 16 0 013.00 50 Vantage Way, Nashville Tn 37228	Property Type: COM
Parcel ID 071 09 0 129.00 301 Great Circle Rd, Nashville Tn 37228	Property Type: COM
Parcel ID 079 00 0 012.00 7101 Cockrill Bend Blvd, Nashville Tn 37209	Property Type: COM
Parcel ID 082 08 0 044.00 719 Neill Ave, Nashville Tn 37206	Property Type: COM

The Metropolitan Board of Equalization (MBOE) formal appeal hearings are held in the Office of Assessments. The MBOE is an independent board, separate from the Office of Assessments, whose members are appointed by the Mayor and confirmed by the Metropolitan Nashville & Davidson County Council. The MBOE decisions are solely made by their board and may be appealed to the State Board of Equalization.

A	ppointment continued from the previous page		
	1:00 PM	Audio conference: No	
	Clint Carter	Supporting documentation: No	
	Parcel ID 082 12 0 019.00 409 N 8th St, Nashville Tn 37206	Property Type: COM	
	Parcel ID 082 13 0 306.00 311 Jefferson St, Nashville Tn 37208	Property Type: COM	
	Parcel ID 092 16 0 269.00 1906 Chet Atkins Pl, Nashville Tn 37212	Property Type: COM	
	Parcel ID 093 05 0 171.00 223 Rosa L Parks Ave, Nashville Tn 37203	Property Type: COM	
	Parcel ID 103 16 0 019.00 101 Brixworth Ln, Nashville Tn 37205	Property Type: COM	
VI.	Announcements		

VII. Adjournment

Please contact Kristina Ratcliff with requests for accommodations. (615) 862-6080

The Metropolitan Board of Equalization (MBOE) formal appeal hearings are held in the Office of Assessments. The MBOE is an independent board, separate from the Office of Assessments, whose members are appointed by the Mayor and confirmed by the Metropolitan Nashville & Davidson County Council. The MBOE decisions are solely made by their board and may be appealed to the State Board of Equalization.